
ADVERTISEMENT No. CSIR-CBRI - 11/2023 
Corrigendum 

Due to administrative reasons the time schedule for walk in interviews has been rescheduled in 
respect of advt No CSIR-CBRI 11/2023 as under ; 

Post codes Area Date of 
interviews 
notified  

 rescheduled 
dates  for walk 
in interviews 

001,002,003,004,005,006,007,008,009  Civil Engineering   21.11.2023 28.11.2023 
010,011,012,013,014,015,016 Architecture  22.11.2023 29.11.2023 
017 Biotechnology 22.11.2023 29.11.2023 
018 Biological Sciences 22.11.2023 29.11.2023 
019 Physics/Geophyscis/Geolog

y 
22.11.2023 29.11.2023 

020 Mechanical 22.11.2023 29.11.2023 
021 Geotech 22.11.2023 29.11.2023 
022 Electrical  23.11.2023 30.11.2023 
023 Chemistry  23.11.2023 30.11.2023 
024 Admin 23.11.2023 30.11.2023 
 
In addition to above the following modifications / amendments are also  made  
 

Existing                   Revised 
Post 
code 

Post 
name 

Essential 
qualificati
on 

emolument
s/AGE  

Post 
code 

Post 
name 

Essential 
qualificatio
n 

emolument
s/age  

018 Project 
Assistant 

3 years 
Bachelor 
of Medical 
laboratory(
BMLT)/B.
Sc.(Biolog
ical 
Sciences) 

20000/ 
 
(50 Years) 

018 Project 
Assistant 

BMLT/DM
LT 

20000/ 
 
(50 years) 
 

019 Project 
Associat
e- II 

M Tech 
(Physics/G
eophysics/
geology) 

Rs 28000/- 
 
(35 Years) 

019 Project 
Associat
e -I 

M.Sc. 
(Physics/Ge
ophysics/ge
ology) 

Rs 25000/- 
 
(35 Years) 
 
 

 
Further for post code 004 the place of posting will be Kundhela Vadodra, for post code 006 
the place of posting will be at Delhi/Bahadurgarh, for post code 022 the place of posting will 
be at Kundhela,Vadodra 
 

The other terms and conditions will remain the same. 

Admn Officer 

 


